w00

WFFFFF000000rVOOOOrrFrFrr3388000rrr00

%

(o]
s}
m

nro

PARCEL

02-750-000-0016-00
02-750-000-0016-00
05-015-400-0005-00
05-015-400-0005-00
05-015-400-0005-00
05-470-013-0001-00
05-470-013-0001-00
05-470-013-0001-00
06-120-400-0005-00
06-120-400-0005-00
06-120-400-0005-00
06-120-400-0005-00
10-401-000-0153-10
10-401-000-0153-10
10-401-000-0153-10
10-610-000-0009-00
10-745-000-0043-00
10-770-000-0007-00
10-770-000-0007-00
11-034-200-0016-00
11-034-200-0016-00
15-030-300-0018-00
15-030-300-0018-00
15-030-300-0018-00
24-232-011-0008-00
24-595-000-0035-00
24-595-000-0035-00
24-595-000-0035-00
24-665-000-0334-00
24-665-000-0334-00
24-665-000-0334-00
27-193-000-0049-00
27-193-000-0049-00
27-293-000-0040-00
27-372-000-0044-00
27-456-000-0096-00
15-280-000-0064-00

COUNTY

LOCAL

STATE

STATE - OVERTURN

TAXPAYER

WHITE RIVER PROPERTY LLC
WHITE RIVER PROPERTY LLC
MACLAREN, EARL/MARY
MACLAREN, EARL/MARY
MACLAREN, EARL/MARY
ROUSSIN, KAREN/RANDALL
ROUSSIN, KAREN/RANDALL
ROUSSIN, KAREN/RANDALL
SMITH, ALLEN/LINDA
SMITH, ALLEN/LINDA
SMITH, ALLEN/LINDA
SMITH, ALLEN/LINDA
STOWERS, JOSHUA
STOWERS, JOSHUA
STOWERS, JOSHUA
BOWEN DONALD
HIGGINSON, JANICE/JAMES
GODDIN, ROCHELLE
GODDIN, ROCHELLE
HYSELL KELLIE

HYSELL KELLIE

COOPER, BARBARA
COOPER, BARBARA
COOPER, BARBARA
ROBINSON, MILDRED
KOZLOSKI RICHARD/ANN
KOZLOSKI RICHARD/ANN
KOZLOSKI RICHARD/ANN
CUMMINS, CHARLES/ANITA
CUMMINS, CHARLES/ANITA
CUMMINS, CHARLES/ANITA
OSLUND, ALEXANDRINA
OSLUND, ALEXANDRINA

KINGSLEY BURTON/CARLENE
JOHNSON RICHARD/SHARRON

BLAKE, THOMAS
WITT, MARGARET

TOTALS

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER

173 E APPLE AVE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

Substitute Form 4142

For the Period 4/1/12 to 3/31/13

Principal Residence Exemption Denial's - PA 105
(Collected) and Refunded Overturns

BILL HOMESTEAD VALUE
ADDRESS CNTY $ UNIT UNIT$ SCHDIST SD CODE SCHS STATES  (COL'D)/REFD INC / (DEC)

5547 ARVA CT, MONTAGUE MI 49437 $ (68.99) MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP $  (24.95) MONTAGUE PUBLIC 61180 $  (525.60) $ (9.86) $ (629.40) $ (29,200)
5547 ARVA CT, MONTAGUE MI 49437 $ (14.03) MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP $ (9.35) MONTAGUE PUBLIC 61180 $  (53452) $ (2.00) $ (559.90) $ (29,696)
9581 HOLTON DUCK LAKE RD HOLTON, MI. 49425 $ (14.62) HOLTON TWP $  (105.42) HOLTON PUBLIC 61120 $  (307.80) $ (29.24) $ (457.08) $ (17,100)
9581 HOLTON DUCK LAKE RD HOLTON, MI. 49425 $ (9.65) HOLTON TWP $  (70.54) HOLTON PUBLIC 61120 $  (297.00) $ (19.31) $ (396.50) $ (16,500)
9581 HOLTON DUCK LAKE RD HOLTON, MI. 49425 $ (3.88) HOLTON TWP $  (29.33) HOLTON PUBLIC 61120 $  (221.40) $ (7.75) $ (262.36) $ (12,300)
8031 EAST LAKE RD HOLTON TWIN LAKE, MI 49457 $ (390.22) HOLTON TWP $  (123.22) HOLTON PUBLIC 61120  $ (1,173.60) $ (55.75) $ (1,742.79) $ (65,200)
8031 EAST LAKE RD HOLTON TWIN LAKE, MI 49457 $ (237.92) HOLTON TWP $  (78.43) HOLTON PUBLIC 61120  $ (1,045.80) $ (33.99) $ (1,396.14) $ (58,100)
8031 EAST LAKE RD HOLTON TWIN LAKE, MI 49457  $ (115.34) HOLTON TWP $  (42.35) HOLTON PUBLIC 61120 $  (941.40) $ (16.48) $ (1,11557) $ (52,300)
4711 DUCK LAKE RD MUSKEGON, MI. 49445 $ 269.59 FRUITLAND TWP $ 85.35 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 $ 83271 $ 3851 $ 122616 $ 46,262
4711 DUCK LAKE RD MUSKEGON, MI. 49445 $ 252,00 FRUITLAND TWP $ 83.52 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 $ 115200 $ 36.00 $ 152352 $ 64,000
4711 DUCK LAKE RD MUSKEGON, MI. 49445 $ 125.92 FRUITLAND TWP $ 47.05 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 $ 1,107.00 $ 17.99 1207.96 $ 61,500
4711 DUCK LAKE RD MUSKEGON, MI. 49445 $ - FRUITLAND TWP $ 9.75 WHITEHALL PUBLIC 61240 $ 97560 $ - s 98535 $ 54,200
1286 BARLOW ST MUSKEGON, MI. 49442 $ (34.37) MUSKEGON TWP $  (247.83) ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61100 $  (723.60) $ (68.74) $ (1,07454) $ (40,200)
1286 BARLOW ST MUSKEGON, MI. 49442 $ (19.48) MUSKEGON TWP $  (142.35) ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61100 $  (599.40) $ (38.96) $ (800.19) $ (33,300)
1286 BARLOW ST MUSKEGON, MI. 49442 $ (10.30) MUSKEGON TWP $  (77.99) ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61100 $  (588.60) $ (20.60) $ (697.49) $ (32,700)
2311 MARQUETTE AVE MUSKEGON MI 49442 $ (10.74) MUSKEGON TWP $  (41.50) ORCHARD VIEW 61100 $  (390.60) $ (537) $ (448.21) $ (21,700)
678 WEST MUSKEGON, MI. 49442 $ (19.54) MUSKEGON TWP $  (142.78) ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61100 $  (601.20) $ (39.08) $ (802.60) $ (33,400)
1636 BUSK AVE MUSKEGON, M. 49442 $ (15.97) MUSKEGON TWP $  (116.70) ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61100 $  (491.40) $ (31.94) $ (656.01) $ (27,300)
1636 BUSK AVE MUSKEGON, M. 49442 $ (8.38) MUSKEGON TWP $  (63.44) ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61100 $  (478.80) $ (16.76) $ (567.38) $ (26,600)
E EVANSTON AVE MUSKEGON M 49442 $ (7.01) EGELSTON TWP $ (2.40) OAKRIDGE PUBLIC 61065 $  (40.03) $ (1.00) $ (50.44) $ (2.224)
E EVANSTON AVE MUSKEGON M 49442 $ (2.85) EGELSTON TWP $ (1.21) OAKRIDGE PUBLIC 61065 $  (40.69) $ (041) $ (45.16) $ (2,261)
4208 E PONTALUNA RD , FRUITPOT MI 49415 $ (362.05) FRUITPORT TWP $ - FRUITPORT PUBLIC 61080 - s - s (362.05) $ -
4208 E PONTALUNA RD , FRUITPOT MI 49415 $ (289.42) FRUITPORT TWP $ - FRUITPORT PUBLIC 61080 - s - s (289.42) $ -
4208 E PONTALUNA RD , FRUITPOT MI 49415 $ (210.64) FRUITPORT TWP $ - FRUITPORT PUBLIC 61080 § - s - s (210.64) $ -
1918 COMMERCE ST MUSKEGON MI 49441 $ (9.99) CITY OF MUSKEGON $  (40.68) MUSKEGON PUBLIC 61010 $  (571.14) $ (5.01) $ (626.82) $ (31,730)
891 TURNER AVE MUSKEGON MI 49442 $ (112.39) CITY OF MUSKEGON $  (35.64) MUSKEGON PUBLIC 61010 $  (355.62) $ (16.06) $ (519.71) $ (19,757)
891 TURNER AVE MUSKEGON MI 49442 $ (74.81) CITY OF MUSKEGON $  (24.91) MUSKEGON PUBLIC 61010 $  (35454) $ (10.69) $ (464.95) $ (19,697)
891 TURNER AVE MUSKEGON MI 49442 $ (34.14) CITY OF MUSKEGON $  (12.98) MUSKEGON PUBLIC 61010 $  (32220) $ 4.88) $ (374.20) $ (17,900)
2158 HUDSON ST MUSKEGON, MI. 49442 $ (225.04) CITY OF MUSKEGON $  (71.05) MUSKEGON PUBLIC 61010 $  (676.80) $ (32.15) $ (1,005.04) $ (37,600)
2158 HUDSON ST MUSKEGON, M. 49442 $ (145.78) CITY OF MUSKEGON $  (48.05) MUSKEGON PUBLIC 61010 $  (640.80) $ (20.83) $ (855.46) $ (35,600)
2158 HUDSON ST MUSKEGON, MI. 49442 $ (62.18) CITY OF MUSKEGON $  (22.84) MUSKEGON PUBLIC 61010 $  (507.60) $ (8.88) $ (601.50) $ (28,200)
848 BROOKSIDE DR MUSKEGON, M. 49441 $ (80.28) CITY OF NORTON SHORES ~ $  (289.09) MONA SHORES PUBLIC 61060 $  (812.94) $ (40.14) $ (1,222.45) $ (45,164)
848 BROOKSIDE DR MUSKEGON, M. 49441 $ (55.72) CITY OF NORTON SHORES ~ $  (203.13) MONA SHORES PUBLIC 61060 $  (810.50) $ (27.86) $ (1,007.21) $ (45,028)
3796 HARRIS DR MUSKEGON MI 49441 $ (40.40) CITY OF NORTON SHORES ~ $  (158.40) MONA SHORES PUBLIC 61060 $ (1,701.00) $ (20.20) $ (1,920.00) $ (94,500)
1321 PORTER RD MUSKEGON MI 49441 $ (22.02) CITY OF NORTON SHORES ~ $  (85.44) MONA SHORES PUBLIC 61060 $  (838.80) $ (11.01) $ (957.27) $ (46,600)
1832 SEMINOLE RD MUSKEGON, MI. 49441 $ (11.58) CITY OF NORTON SHORES ~ $  (86.68) MONA SHORES PUBLIC 61060 $  (561.60) $ (2317) $ (683.03) $ (31,200)
4314 S VIRGINIA DR MUSKEGON, MI. 49444 $ (13.01) FRUITPORT TWP $ - FRUITPORT PUBLIC 61080 - s - s (13.01) $ -
S (2,085.23) $ (2173.01) $ (13.087.67) $  (52562) $ (17,871.53) (727,095)




