

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER  
173 E APPLE AVE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

Principal Residence Exemption Denial's - PA 105  
(Collected) and Refunded Overturns  
Substitute Form 4142

For the Period 4/1/12 to 3/31/13

CODE	YEAR	PARCEL	TAXPAYER	ADDRESS	CNTY \$	UNIT	UNIT \$	SCH DIST	SD CODE	SCH \$	STATE \$	BILL (COLD) / REF'D	HOMESTEAD VALUE INC / (DEC)
C	2010	02-750-000-0016-00	WHITE RIVER PROPERTY LLC	5547 ARVA CT, MONTAGUE MI 49437	\$	(68.99) MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP	\$	(24.95) MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180	\$ (525.60)	\$ (9.86)	\$ (629.40)	\$ (29,200)
C	2011	02-750-000-0016-00	WHITE RIVER PROPERTY LLC	5547 ARVA CT, MONTAGUE MI 49437	\$	(14.03) MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP	\$	(9.35) MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180	\$ (534.52)	\$ (2.00)	\$ (559.90)	\$ (29,696)
L	2009	05-015-400-0005-00	MACLAREN, EARL/MARY	9581 HOLTON DUCK LAKE RD HOLTON, MI. 49425	\$	(14.62) HOLTON TWP	\$	(105.42) HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	\$ (307.80)	\$ (29.24)	\$ (457.08)	\$ (17,100)
L	2010	05-015-400-0005-00	MACLAREN, EARL/MARY	9581 HOLTON DUCK LAKE RD HOLTON, MI. 49425	\$	(9.65) HOLTON TWP	\$	(70.54) HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	\$ (297.00)	\$ (19.31)	\$ (396.50)	\$ (16,500)
L	2011	05-015-400-0005-00	MACLAREN, EARL/MARY	9581 HOLTON DUCK LAKE RD HOLTON, MI. 49425	\$	(3.88) HOLTON TWP	\$	(29.33) HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	\$ (221.40)	\$ (7.75)	\$ (262.36)	\$ (12,300)
C	2009	05-470-013-0001-00	ROUSSIN, KAREN/RANDALL	8031 EAST LAKE RD HOLTON TWIN LAKE, MI 49457	\$	(390.22) HOLTON TWP	\$	(123.22) HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	\$ (1,173.60)	\$ (55.75)	\$ (1,742.79)	\$ (65,200)
C	2010	05-470-013-0001-00	ROUSSIN, KAREN/RANDALL	8031 EAST LAKE RD HOLTON TWIN LAKE, MI 49457	\$	(237.92) HOLTON TWP	\$	(78.43) HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	\$ (1,045.80)	\$ (33.99)	\$ (1,396.14)	\$ (58,100)
C	2011	05-470-013-0001-00	ROUSSIN, KAREN/RANDALL	8031 EAST LAKE RD HOLTON TWIN LAKE, MI 49457	\$	(115.34) HOLTON TWP	\$	(42.35) HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	\$ (941.40)	\$ (16.48)	\$ (1,115.57)	\$ (52,300)
S(O)	2008	06-120-400-0005-00	SMITH, ALLEN/LINDA	4711 DUCK LAKE RD MUSKEGON, MI. 49445	\$	269.59 FRUITLAND TWP	\$	85.35 WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ 832.71	\$ 38.51	\$ 1,226.16	\$ 46,262
S(O)	2009	06-120-400-0005-00	SMITH, ALLEN/LINDA	4711 DUCK LAKE RD MUSKEGON, MI. 49445	\$	252.00 FRUITLAND TWP	\$	83.52 WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ 1,152.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,523.52	\$ 64,000
S(O)	2010	06-120-400-0005-00	SMITH, ALLEN/LINDA	4711 DUCK LAKE RD MUSKEGON, MI. 49445	\$	125.92 FRUITLAND TWP	\$	47.05 WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ 1,107.00	\$ 17.99	\$ 1,297.96	\$ 61,500
S(O)	2011	06-120-400-0005-00	SMITH, ALLEN/LINDA	4711 DUCK LAKE RD MUSKEGON, MI. 49445	\$	- FRUITLAND TWP	\$	9.75 WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	\$ 975.60	\$ -	\$ 985.35	\$ 54,200
L	2009	10-401-000-0153-10	STOWERS, JOSHUA	1286 BARLOW ST MUSKEGON, MI. 49442	\$	(34.37) MUSKEGON TWP	\$	(247.83) ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC	61190	\$ (723.60)	\$ (68.74)	\$ (1,074.54)	\$ (40,200)
L	2010	10-401-000-0153-10	STOWERS, JOSHUA	1286 BARLOW ST MUSKEGON, MI. 49442	\$	(19.48) MUSKEGON TWP	\$	(142.35) ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC	61190	\$ (599.40)	\$ (38.96)	\$ (800.19)	\$ (33,300)
L	2011	10-401-000-0153-10	STOWERS, JOSHUA	1286 BARLOW ST MUSKEGON, MI. 49442	\$	(10.30) MUSKEGON TWP	\$	(77.99) ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC	61190	\$ (588.60)	\$ (20.60)	\$ (697.49)	\$ (32,700)
L	2011	10-610-000-0009-00	BOWEN DONALD	2311 MARQUETTE AVE MUSKEGON MI 49442	\$	(10.74) MUSKEGON TWP	\$	(41.50) ORCHARD VIEW	61190	\$ (390.60)	\$ (5.37)	\$ (448.21)	\$ (21,700)
L	2010	10-745-000-0043-00	HIGGINSON, JANICE/JAMES	678 WEST MUSKEGON, MI. 49442	\$	(19.54) MUSKEGON TWP	\$	(142.78) ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC	61190	\$ (601.20)	\$ (39.08)	\$ (802.60)	\$ (33,400)
L	2010	10-770-000-0007-00	GODDIN, ROCHELLE	1636 BUSK AVE MUSKEGON, MI. 49442	\$	(15.97) MUSKEGON TWP	\$	(116.70) ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC	61190	\$ (491.40)	\$ (31.94)	\$ (656.01)	\$ (27,300)
L	2011	10-770-000-0007-00	GODDIN, ROCHELLE	1636 BUSK AVE MUSKEGON, MI. 49442	\$	(8.38) MUSKEGON TWP	\$	(63.44) ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC	61190	\$ (478.80)	\$ (16.76)	\$ (567.38)	\$ (26,600)
C	2010	11-034-200-0016-00	HYSELL KELLIE	E EVANSTON AVE MUSKEGON MI 49442	\$	(7.01) EGELSTON TWP	\$	(2.40) OAKRIDGE PUBLIC	61065	\$ (40.03)	\$ (1.00)	\$ (50.44)	\$ (2,224)
C	2011	11-034-200-0016-00	HYSELL KELLIE	E EVANSTON AVE MUSKEGON MI 49442	\$	(2.85) EGELSTON TWP	\$	(1.21) OAKRIDGE PUBLIC	61065	\$ (40.69)	\$ (0.41)	\$ (45.16)	\$ (2,261)
S	2005	15-030-300-0018-00	COOPER, BARBARA	4208 E PONTALUNA RD., FRUITPOT MI 49415	\$	(362.05) FRUITPORT TWP	\$	- FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (362.05)	\$ -
S	2006	15-030-300-0018-00	COOPER, BARBARA	4208 E PONTALUNA RD., FRUITPOT MI 49415	\$	(289.42) FRUITPORT TWP	\$	- FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (289.42)	\$ -
S	2007	15-030-300-0018-00	COOPER, BARBARA	4208 E PONTALUNA RD., FRUITPOT MI 49415	\$	(210.64) FRUITPORT TWP	\$	- FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (210.64)	\$ -
L	2011	24-232-011-0008-00	ROBINSON, MILDRED	1918 COMMERCE ST MUSKEGON MI 49441	\$	(9.99) CITY OF MUSKEGON	\$	(40.68) MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ (571.14)	\$ (5.01)	\$ (626.82)	\$ (31,730)
C	2009	24-595-000-0035-00	KOZLOSKI RICHARD/ANN	891 TURNER AVE MUSKEGON MI 49442	\$	(112.39) CITY OF MUSKEGON	\$	(35.64) MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ (355.62)	\$ (16.06)	\$ (519.71)	\$ (19,757)
C	2010	24-595-000-0035-00	KOZLOSKI RICHARD/ANN	891 TURNER AVE MUSKEGON MI 49442	\$	(74.81) CITY OF MUSKEGON	\$	(24.91) MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ (354.54)	\$ (10.69)	\$ (464.95)	\$ (19,697)
C	2011	24-595-000-0035-00	KOZLOSKI RICHARD/ANN	891 TURNER AVE MUSKEGON MI 49442	\$	(34.14) CITY OF MUSKEGON	\$	(12.98) MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ (322.20)	\$ (4.88)	\$ (374.20)	\$ (17,900)
C	2009	24-665-000-0334-00	CUMMINS, CHARLES/ANITA	2158 HUDSON ST MUSKEGON, MI. 49442	\$	(225.04) CITY OF MUSKEGON	\$	(71.05) MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ (676.80)	\$ (32.15)	\$ (1,005.04)	\$ (37,600)
C	2010	24-665-000-0334-00	CUMMINS, CHARLES/ANITA	2158 HUDSON ST MUSKEGON, MI. 49442	\$	(145.78) CITY OF MUSKEGON	\$	(48.05) MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ (640.80)	\$ (20.83)	\$ (855.46)	\$ (35,600)
C	2011	24-665-000-0334-00	CUMMINS, CHARLES/ANITA	2158 HUDSON ST MUSKEGON, MI. 49442	\$	(62.18) CITY OF MUSKEGON	\$	(22.84) MUSKEGON PUBLIC	61010	\$ (507.60)	\$ (8.88)	\$ (601.50)	\$ (28,200)
L	2009	27-193-000-0049-00	OSLUND, ALEXANDRINA	848 BROOKSIDE DR MUSKEGON, MI. 49441	\$	(80.28) CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$	(289.09) MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ (812.94)	\$ (40.14)	\$ (1,222.45)	\$ (45,164)
L	2010	27-193-000-0049-00	OSLUND, ALEXANDRINA	848 BROOKSIDE DR MUSKEGON, MI. 49441	\$	(55.72) CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$	(203.13) MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ (810.50)	\$ (27.86)	\$ (1,097.21)	\$ (45,028)
L	2011	27-293-000-0040-00	KINGSLEY BURTON/CARLENE	3796 HARRIS DR MUSKEGON MI 49441	\$	(40.40) CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$	(158.40) MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ (1,701.00)	\$ (20.20)	\$ (1,920.00)	\$ (94,500)
L	2011	27-372-000-0044-00	JOHNSON RICHARD/SHARRON	1321 PORTER RD MUSKEGON MI 49441	\$	(22.02) CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$	(85.44) MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ (838.80)	\$ (11.01)	\$ (957.27)	\$ (46,600)
L	2011	27-456-000-0096-00	BLAKE, THOMAS	1832 SEMINOLE RD MUSKEGON, MI. 49441	\$	(11.58) CITY OF NORTON SHORES	\$	(86.68) MONA SHORES PUBLIC	61060	\$ (561.60)	\$ (23.17)	\$ (663.03)	\$ (31,200)
S	2008	15-280-000-0064-00	WITT, MARGARET	4314 S VIRGINIA DR MUSKEGON, MI. 49444	\$	(13.01) FRUITPORT TWP	\$	- FRUITPORT PUBLIC	61080	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (13.01)	\$ -
TOTALS					\$	(2,085.23)	\$	(2,173.01)	\$	(13,087.67)	\$ (525.62)	\$ (17,871.53)	\$ (727,095)

C COUNTY  
L LOCAL  
S STATE  
S(O) STATE - OVERTURN